Quantity
Wrenches 10
Total Piece Count 10
SAE Combination Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 10
8 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW8MM 620271 1
10 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW10MM 620435 1
11 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW11MM 620464 1
12 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW12MM 620469 1
13 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW13MM 620563 1
14 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW14MM 620569 1
15 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW15MM 620762 1
16 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW16MM 620770 1
17 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW17MM 620799 1
19 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW19MM 620827 1
Model: HCW10PCMM
OMSID: 202934505
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…